
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To add an item to the board agenda, please see Policy BCBI: Public Participation at Board 

Meetings for more information.  The link to School Board Policies may be found on the 

Poplarville School District website (www.poplarvilleschools.org) under Departments/Board.   

2023-2024 SY  
Board Meeting Location and Dates 

Meetings are held at 6:00 PM 

DATE LOCATION 

Monday, July 10, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, July 24, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, August  14, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, November 13, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, December 11, 2023 Poplarville High School Library 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Poplarville High School Library 

http://www.poplarvilleschools.org/

